Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mark Hutcheon - (774366) - Strathclyde University Swimming

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

26.58
57.16
2:09.81
4:36.35
9:37.63
18:57.11
31.42
1:10.82
2:37.83
27.68
1:08.72
2:34.50
32.15
1:13.21
2:33.13
2:21.51

5:15.82

SC Time

25.77
55.90
2:04.81
4:28.20
9:11.98
17:25.08
30.72
1:07.01
2:31.97
27.89
1:02.94
2:25.54
30.89
1:06.99
2:24.03
2:18.58
5:07.46

1:02.42

Converted
to SC

25.80
55.70
2:07.10
4:31.20
9:27.50
18:38.80
30.40
1:09.00
2:34.50
27.00
1:02.50
2:32.40
31.50
1:12.10
2:30.90
2:18.70

5:10.20

Converted
to LC

26.60
57.40
2:07.60
4:33.40
9:22.30
17:44.60
31.70
1:08.90
2:35.40
28.60
1:04.10
2:27.70
31.50
1:08.20
2:26.30
2:21.40
5:13.10

1:02.40

LC WA
Pts

486
550
485
505
479
449
563
518
502
520
467
364
393
350
390
522

452

SC WA
Pts

478
516
504
495
518
532
535
561
494
474
437
395
366
375
394
495
445
492

Date

02/02/20
05/03/19
02/02/20
29/06/18
02/02/19
07/02/17
03/03/20
08/07/17
09/07/17
04/03/19
01/02/20
28/06/18
26/05/19
06/02/17
05/03/19
04/03/19
02/02/19

Date

10/11/19
09/11/19
16/09/18
17/06/18
09/09/18
16/09/18
06/07/19
06/07/19
04/11/17
20/11/22
10/11/19
09/09/18
08/03/20
18/05/19
18/11/18
17/02/19
28/10/17

08/03/20

Meet

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1

ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1
Scottish National Open Championships

ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1

North District Age Group Championships 2017
ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1
Scottish National Open Championships

North District Long Course Time Trials 2019
North District Age Group Championships 2017
ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2

ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2

ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1

Meet

North District Open Championships 2019
North District Open Championships 2019
Shetland distance time trial 2 2018

2108 T L Dallas Midsummer Meet
Shetland Distance Time Trials

Shetland distance time trial 2 2018
Natwest International Island Games XVIII
Natwest International Island Games XVIII
North District Open Championships 2017
BUCS Short Course 2022-23

North District Open Championships 2019
Shetland Distance Time Trials

The A9 Partnership Shetland Sprints 2020
Shetland ACSC Club Gala 2019

GTS Winter Meet 2018

Grieg Seafood Meet 2019

GTS Winter Meet 2017

The A9 Partnership Shetland Sprints 2020

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Gibraltar
Gibraltar
Inverness
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin

Clickimin

Licence

SCO1779
SCO1618
SCO1779
SCO1495
SCO1594
SCO1255
SCO1806
SCO1321
SCO1321
SCO1618
SCO1779
SCO1495
SCO1664
SCO1255
SCO1618
SCO1618
SCO1594

License

SCO1741
SCO1741
SCO1512
SCO1490
SCO1507
SCO1512
GBR1183
GBR1183
SCO1360
NE222500
SCO1741
SCO1507
SCO1805
SCO1666
SCO1550
SCO1602
SCO1352
SCO1805
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